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available
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Consultancy 5
servicesfor

the Italian e
ntrepreneur

S in
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Private 3
higher
educational
institutionof
public utility

Marketing, 4
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tion, ltalian
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promotion
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Study Duration Coordinato  Country
Level r
6 BISOGNO Romania
Marco
6 BISOGNO Romania
Marco
I-11 3 BISOGNO Austria
Marco
I-11-111 6 BISOGNO Turchia
Marco

Partner Language
University  Requireme
nts

Confindustri  Conoscenz

a Romania - adella

Bucarest lingua
inglese:
livello B1

Athenaeum  Conoscenz

University -  adella

Bucarest lingua
inglese:
livello B1

Istituto Conoscenz

Dante a della

Alighieri - lingua

Innsbruck tedesca/
inglese:
livello A1

Duzce Conoscenz

University a della

Demans of
the Host Or
ganization

Ccv

Cv

CV -
Interview

Signing
Date

22-09-2016

15-10-2015

25-05-2016

12-10-2018

Expiration
Date

30-09-2027

30-09-2027

30-09-2027

30-09-2027
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